
Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA 2252095445

2 ANJALI GAUTAM 2300278486

3 SACHINTYA KAUR MATTA 2250947769

4 MOHD KASHIF 2201535570

5 ANANYA SINGH 2108352540

6 SHALINI PANDEY 2300972012

7 SEEMA YADAV 2300972075

8 PRAVEEN PATEL 2301015720

9 PRABHAT MISHRA 2300974205

10 MOHD FAIZAN 2300972223

11 AJAY KUMAR 2300974524

12 VIDIT CHAWLA 2301016006

13 SHOBHNA NIGAM 2250948106

14 SHASHANK DUBEY 2300972542

15 GULZAR AHAMAD 2300973359

16 MO AMIR 2301015782

17 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2300973744

18 MUSKAN SINGH 2300041452

19 SHAURYA SINGH 2301015801

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-216 

Exam Date : 21.07.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

19 SHAURYA SINGH 2301015801

20 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 2100103304

21

22

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 VISHAL YADAV 2301557572

2 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHARTI 2201508893

3 AJEET KUMAR 2301015843

4 MUDDASSIR SIDDIQUI 2201621111

5 VIVEK TIWARI 2301557546

6 PRASHANT TRIPATHI 2301182223

7 GAYATRI VERMA 2107301338

8 NEELANSH PANDEY 2300002667

9 VARUN MISHRA 2250941436

10 MOHD KAIF ANSARI 2300970827

11 VIKALP KUMAR MISHRA 2301015740

12 RITESH KUMAR SINGH 2301554233

13 AANCHAL JOHRI 2300973512

14 HARSHITA MISHRA 2108432923

15 APOORWA BHATNAGAR 2301016243

16 ABDUL MAZ 2300944828

17 AZMAT FATIMA 2201387071

18 DEEPAK YADAV 2300021271

19 SURENDRA YADAV 2250941375

Exam Date : 21.07.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 01:00 pm

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-216 

19 SURENDRA YADAV 2250941375



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 HARSHITA MISHRA 2108432923

2 SURENDRA YADAV 2250941375

3 RAMENDRA 2250942983

4 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA 2252095445

5 SHALINI PANDEY 2300972012

6 SEEMA YADAV 2300972075

7 PRABHAT MISHRA 2300974205

8 AJAY KUMAR 2300974524

9 MO AMIR 2301015782

10 SHAURYA SINGH 2301015801

11 AJEET KUMAR 2301015843

12 PRASHANT TRIPATHI 2301182223

13 RITESH KUMAR SINGH 2301554233

14 JYOTI DIXIT 2252895999

15 AANCHAL JOHRI 2300973512

16 APOORWA BHATNAGAR 2301016243

17 ABDUL MAZ 2300944828

18 HARSH 2107301359

19 MOHD FAIZAN 2300972223

Course Code : MCSL-217 

Exam Date : 22.07.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme : MCA(New)

19 MOHD FAIZAN 2300972223

20 SHASHANK DUBEY 2300972542

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 GULZAR AHAMAD 2300973359

2 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2300973744

3 MINAH ZAIN 2200466788

4 MUSKAN SINGH 2300041452

5 VISHAL YADAV 2301557572

6 VIVEK TIWARI 2301557546

7 MOHD KAIF ANSARI 2300970827

8 VIKALP KUMAR MISHRA 2301015740

9 SATISH KUMAR MISHRA 2106514051

10 ANANYA SINGH 2108352540

11 MOHD KASHIF 2201535570

12 VARUN MISHRA 2250941436

13 SACHINTYA KAUR MATTA 2250947769

14 SHOBHNA NIGAM 2250948106

15 NEELANSH PANDEY 2300002667

16 DEEPAK YADAV 2300021271

17 ANJALI GAUTAM 2300278486

18 PRAVEEN PATEL 2301015720

19 VIDIT CHAWLA 2301016006

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-217

Exam Date : 22.07.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 01:00 pm

19 VIDIT CHAWLA 2301016006



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 MAYANK BHATT 2252094515

2 AVANTIKA RAJPUT 2201536262

3 VIKAS PANDEY 2252895920

4 AMIT KUMAR 2250941776

5 SHUBHAM MAURYA 2101191737

6 SHUMAILA FATIMA 2107300373

7 HARSH 2107301359

8 MOHAMMAD FAZAL 2250161419

9 RAJAN JAISWAL 2250709143

10 LALIT KUMAR PARJAPATI 2250890196

11 RAHUL CHAUHAN 2250941708

12 AKARSHIT SINGH NEGI 2250941992

13 KOMAL TIWARI 2252893105

14 NEHA PANDEY 2252895140

15 SHIKHA AGRAWAL 2253166482

16 ASHUTOSH MAURYA 2253296275

17 KARAN MALHOTRA 2253574205

18 MINAH ZAIN 2200466788

19 VISHAL VERMA 2201536370

20 DEVENDER MAURYA 2250941713

21 DURGESH JAISWAL 2250958510

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-222 

Exam Date : 24.07.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

21 DURGESH JAISWAL 2250958510

22 SANDEEP PANDEY 2253166970

23 PRIYANKA VERMA 2105526145

24 SATISH KUMAR MISHRA 2106514051

25 ANANYA SINGH 2108352540

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN 2250859159

2 NAVANSHI MISHRA 2250941523

3 SACHINTYA KAUR MATTA 2250947769

4 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 2100103304

5 AZMAT FATIMA 2201387071

6 PURNIMA KESARWANI 2201537058

7 ALI MEHNDI 2250475805

8 SURENDRA YADAV 2250941375

9 JYOTI SINGH 2250941890

10 RATNESH VISHWAKARMA 2250941945

11 RAMENDRA 2250942983

12 MANVENDRA SINGH 2250943070

13 AYUSH BAJPAI 2250943830

14 ROHIT KUMAR SAROJ 2250944250

15 PIYUSH VERMA 2250947413

16 RISHU KUMAR SRIWASTAVA 2251069565

17 MEGHA KUMARI 2251069626

18 AVANTIKA TIWARI 2252094217

19 PALLAVI YADAV 2252095213

20 BHARTI DWIVEDI 2252095722

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-222

Exam Date : 24.07.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 01:00 pm

20 BHARTI DWIVEDI 2252095722

21 AMAN ZAIDI 2253294307

22 HIMANSHU SINGH 2253295068

23 AVINASH PANDEY 2253326750



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 VISHAL VERMA 2201536370

2 SHUMAILA FATIMA 2107300373

3 PRIYANKA VERMA 2105526145

4 SATISH KUMAR MISHRA 2106514051

5 ANANYA SINGH 2108352540

6 AMIT KUMAR 2250941776

7 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN 2250859159

8 NAVANSHI MISHRA 2250941523

9 SACHINTYA KAUR MATTA 2250947769

10 AZMAT FATIMA 2201387071

11 PURNIMA KESARWANI 2201537058

12 ALI MEHNDI 2250475805

13 SURENDRA YADAV 2250941375

14 JYOTI SINGH 2250941890

15 RATNESH VISHWAKARMA 2250941945

16 RAMENDRA 2250942983

17 AYUSH BAJPAI 2250943830

18 ROHIT KUMAR SAROJ 2250944250

19 PIYUSH VERMA 2250947413

20 MEGHA KUMARI 2251069626

21 AVANTIKA TIWARI 2252094217

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-223 

Exam Date : 25.07.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

21 AVANTIKA TIWARI 2252094217

22 PALLAVI YADAV 2252095213

23 AMAN ZAIDI 2253294307

24 HIMANSHU SINGH 2253295068

25 AVINASH PANDEY 2253326750

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 MAYANK BHATT 2252094515

2 AVANTIKA RAJPUT 2201536262

3 VIKAS PANDEY 2252895920

4 SANDEEP PANDEY 2253166970

5 MINAH ZAIN 2200466788

6 MOHAMMAD FAZAL 2250161419

7 SHUBHAM MAURYA 2101191737

8 HARSH 2107301359

9 RAJAN JAISWAL 2250709143

10 BHARTI DWIVEDI 2252095722

11 KOMAL TIWARI 2252893105

12 NEHA PANDEY 2252895140

13 SHIKHA AGRAWAL 2253166482

14 KARAN MALHOTRA 2253574205

15 RISHU KUMAR SRIWASTAVA 2251069565

16 DEVENDER MAURYA 2250941713

17 DURGESH JAISWAL 2250958510

18 ASHUTOSH MAURYA 2253296275

19 MANVENDRA SINGH 2250943070

20 LALIT KUMAR PARJAPATI 2250890196

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-223

Exam Date : 25.07.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 01:00 pm

20 LALIT KUMAR PARJAPATI 2250890196

21 RAHUL CHAUHAN 2250941708

22 AKARSHIT SINGH NEGI 2250941992

23 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 2100103304



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 SHUMAILA FATIMA 2107300373

2 GAURAV MAURYA 2201536690

3 PREETI SHUKLA 2200716254

4 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHARTI 2201508893

5 MUDDASSIR SIDDIQUI 2201621111

6 FATIMA SIDDIQUI 2201313850

7 SHAHROZ KHAN 2201626540

8 SHIVAM VERMA 2201637822

9 AZMAT FATIMA 2201387071

10 AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA 2201535986

11 AKASH LAL 2200156355

12 AYUSH VANVARY 2107301220

13 ANANYA SINGH 2108352540

14 KRITIKA MISHRA 2201537593

15 SATISH KUMAR MISHRA 2106514051

16 AANCHAL MISHRA 2201536025

17 ANUBHAV SHARMA 2201538563

18 HARSH 2107301359

19 SACHIN VERMA 2201535749

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-228 

Exam Date : 26.07.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

19 SACHIN VERMA 2201535749

20 MOHAMMAD  SHABAN 2201538630

Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 KRITIKA MISHRA 2201537593

2 AYUSH VANVARY 2107301220

3 SACHIN VERMA 2201535749

4 AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA 2201535986

5 AANCHAL MISHRA 2201536025

6 MOHAMMAD  SHABAN 2201538630

7 AVANTIKA SHAHI 2106515042

8 SHUMAILA FATIMA 2107300373

9 HARSH 2107301359

10 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHARTI 2201508893

11 MUDDASSIR SIDDIQUI 2201621111

12 ANANYA SINGH 2108352540

13 ANUBHAV SHARMA 2201538563

14 SHIVAM VERMA 2201637822

15 GAURAV MAURYA 2201536690

16 AZMAT FATIMA 2201387071

17 PREETI SHUKLA 2200716254

18 SHAHROZ KHAN 2201626540

19 FATIMA SIDDIQUI 2201313850

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme : MCA(New) Course Code : MCSL-229 

Exam Date : 27.07.2023

19 FATIMA SIDDIQUI 2201313850

20 AKASH LAL 2200156355

21 SATISH KUMAR MISHRA 2106514051


